

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL) NO.1046 OF 2006

SHYAM J BHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REKHA S BHAN

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for stay and office report]

Date: 05/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.L. Bhat, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Norula, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List tomorrow, the 06th September 2007.

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master